TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 07, 2025, 16:20h Page 1 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
18V CORDLESS PERCUSSION COMBI
DRILL WITH 2 BATTERIES 2AH
VIBSFL18
The 18V cordless hammer drill is a versatile and powerful tool,
equipped with two 2Ah batteries for extended runtime and a fast
charging time of just 1 hour. With two adjustable speeds (0-400
rpm and 0-1550 rpm) and a maximum torque of 56 Nm, it provides
precision and power for a variety of applications. The drill features
reversible rotation, allowing for easy screwing and unscrewing,
along with 25 torque settings, ensuring optimal control for drilling
into different materials: up to 13 mm in steel, 10 mm in concrete,
and 30 mm in wood. It also includes a charger and a handy carrying
case, making it the perfect choice for DIY enthusiasts and
professionals, with long-lasting performance.
Key features
> Includes 2 lithium 2Ah batteries: No memory effect, ensuring
longer durability and efficiency in the long run.
> Variable speed and reversible rotation: Allows precise screwing
and unscrewing, adapting to different types of tasks.
> Quick stop: Provides greater user safety, preventing accidents
during use.
> Metal quick-release chuck: With spindle lock, facilitates fast bit
and accessory changes, saving time.
> 2 operating modes: Normal drilling and hammer function, ideal
for harder materials like concrete.
> LED charge indicator: Allows easy and practical monitoring of the
battery status.LED work surface light: Ensures clear visibility of the
work area, even in low-light conditions.
Specifications
Battery capacity 2 Ah
Charging time 1 h
Concrete drilling 10 mm
Drill chuck capacity 13 mm
Height 305 mm
Impact drilling (hammer function) Yes
Impact frequency - 1st speed 0 - 6000 ipm
Impact frequency - 2nd speed 0 - 22500 ipm
Length 305 mm
Lithium-ion battery without memory effect Yes
Maximum torque 56 Nm
Metal drill chuck Yes
No-load speed - 1st speed 0 - 400 rpm
No-load speed - 2nd speed 0 - 1550 rpm
Product weight 1.676 kg
Quick-stop function Yes
Reverse rotation Yes
Sound power level (LWA) 81 dB(A), k = 3
Speeds 2
Spindle lock Yes
Steel drilling 13 mm
Torque adjustment positions 25 + 1 + 1
TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 07, 2025, 16:20h Page 2 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
Specifications
Variable speed Yes
Voltage 18 V
Weight with packaging 3.496 kg
Width 100 mm
Wood drilling 30 mm